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Women / 8 / Jr A3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Schwarz254
Capital Cedar Park

9.725 9.800 9.6009.350 38.475
1 2 6T 4T 1 

1 

Kendall Torrens408
Empire Tx

9.100 9.850 9.6509.575 38.175
9 1 1T 2T 2 

2 

Kaylah Pearson269
Infinite Bounds Gym

9.300 9.725 9.4259.525 37.975
6 4 3 10 3 

3 

Kambry Tucker218
Texas Elite Gymn

9.450 9.775 9.4509.175 37.850
3 3 9T 9 4 

4 

Anabelle Dewey230
NETE

9.525 9.625 9.6009.000 37.750
2 8T 11 4T 5 

5 

Kenna Simpson406
Empire Tx

8.975 9.600 9.6509.500 37.725
11 10 4 2T 6 

6 

Keira de Jong353
HGC TX

9.250 9.625 9.4759.350 37.700
7T 8T 6T 8 7 

7 

TaeLyn Canty279
J&R Gymnastics

9.400 9.575 9.5259.175 37.675
4 11 9T 7 8 

8 

Matilyn Wolfe287
GPH

8.700 9.650 9.6009.375 37.325
12 7 5 4T 9 

9 

Arianna Nwosa130
Champions

9.250 9.400 9.3508.975 36.975
7T 13 12 11 10 

10 

Kenley Pupp326
WOGA Gymnastics

7.900 9.700 9.7259.575 36.900
13 5T 1T 1 11 

11 

Olivia Barrera170
Crenshaw

9.375 9.700 9.2508.475 36.800
5 5T 13 12 12 

12 

Lilah Starr361
Rock

9.025 9.450 8.5509.350 36.375
10 12 6T 13 13 

13 
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